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A-458

3.5 mm plug to 2 x RCA plug stereo audio
adapter

Connect portable audio devices to your home stereo-

Features

Audio adapter with 3.5 mm stereo plug to 2 RCA plugs-

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

1000
0.035
13.9
195x173x163 mm
390x330x270 mm
CN
8716309104999
8544429090

Copyright © 2009–2021, Gembird Software Ltd.


